Presbyterian Men's Organizations in the Synod of the Northeast

Churches in bold are chartered members of Presbyterian Men.
Churches in “red” are new chartered members of Presbyterian Men

Church
First
Westminster
West Charlton
United Pc Of Argyle
First
First
First
First
First
Bay Road
Rockwell Falls
Northville
West Hebron

Presb-N England

Congr

Union

Presbytery of ALBANY
Address City
362 State St Albany
85 Chestnut St Albany
1321 Sacandaga Rd Amsterdam
Box 66 Argyle
P O Box 86 Broadalbin
203 Palmer Ave Corinth

400 Glen St

16 W Fulton St

16 Maple St

1167 Bay Road

Box 490

161 Reed St P O Box 657

3153 Cr 30

Box 582

1068 Park Ave

Christ Ch Of The Hills 4809 Mariaville Rd

Trinity
Shushan

Stephentown

185 Swaggertown Rd
730 County Rt 64

1513 Garfield Rd

Glens Falls
Gloversville
Hudson Falls
Lake George
Lk Luzerne
Northville

Salem

Saratoga Sprgs

Schenectady
Schenectady
Scotia
Shushan

Stephentown

State

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

Zip
12210
12210
12010
12809
12025
12822
12801
12078
12839
12845
12846
12134

12865

12866

12308
12306
12302
12873

12168



Federated

Third 113 Winter St Troy NY 12180
Brunswick 42 White Church Lane Troy NY 12180
Oakwood Avenue 313 10th St Troy NY 12180

Presbytery of BOSTON
Church Address City State Zip
First United 1418 Cambridge St Cambridge MA 02139
Hartford Street 99 Hartford St Natick MA 01760
Fort Square 16 Pleasant St Quincy MA 02169
First 270 Franklin St Quincy MA 02169
Roxbury 328 Warren St & Woodbine Roxbury MA 02119
Sudbury P O Box 464 Sudbury MA 01776
Whitinsville 51 Cottage St Whitinsville MA 01588

Presbytery of CAYUGA-SYRACUSE

Church Address City State Zip
First 112 South St Auburn NY 13021
First 64 Oswego St Baldwinsville NY 13027
Howlett Hill 3209 Howlett Hill Rd Camillus NY 13031
First P O Box 306 Cazenovia NY 13035
Clay 8181 Stearns Rd Clay NY 13041
Pebble Hill 5299 Jamesville Rd De Witt NY 13214
First United Of E Syr 6641 Franklin Park Dr E Syracuse NY 13057

Un Ch Of Fayetteville 310 E Genesee St Fayetteville NY 13066



Jamesville

P O Box 277 Jamesville NY 13078
Community
First 603 Tulip St Liverpool NY 13088
Morrisville

P O Box 178 Morrisville NY 13408
Community
First 97 E Genesee St Skaneateles NY 13152
Onondaga Valley 275 W Seneca Tpke Syracuse NY 13207
Onondaga Hill 4797 Makyes Rd Syracuse NY 13215
Park Central 504 E. Fayette Street Syracuse NY 13202

Presbytery of EASTERN-KOREAN
Church Address City State Zip
New York Cho Dae  71-17 Roosevelt Ave Jackson Hgts NY 11372

Korean Centrl Ny

32-71 41St St Long Is City NY 11103
Astoria
Korean Sohmyung 30 E 31st St New York NY 10016
San Dol Korean 356 Change Bridge Rd Pine Brook NJ 07058
Sung Min 340 Bogert Rd Riveredge NJ 07661
Korean Grace 145 Mortimer Ave Rutherford NJ 07070
Praise Korean 100 JFK Blvd Somerset NJ 08873
Hope 1190 River Rd Teaneck NJ 07666

Presbytery of ELIZABETH
Church Address City State Zip

Basking Ridge 1 E Oak St Basking Ridge NJ 07920



Westminster
Osceola
First

Oak Tree
Community
Fanwood
Garwood
Hillside

First

Liberty Corner
Christ

First
Community

Watchung Avenue

New Providence

Bethel

Presby Men, Eliz.

Presby.
Pluckemin
First

Willow Grove
First

Central

725 Mountain Ave
1689 Raritan Rd
218 Dunellen Ave
455 Plainfield Rd
75 Glenville Rd

P O Box 69

341 Spruce Ave
1141 Salem Ave
1295 Oak Tree Rd
45 Church St

P O Box 458

P O Box 385

Meeting House Lane

170 Watchung Ave

1307 Springfield Ave

300 E 5th St

525 East Front Street

P O Box 402

Chestnut & 5th Ave

1961 Raritan Rd
37 Church Mall

70 Maple St

Berkeley Hts
Clark
Dunellen
Edison
Edison
Fanwood
Garwood
Hillside
Iselin

Liberty Corner
Martinsville
Metuchen
Mountainside
N Plainfield

New

Providence

Plainfield

Plainfield

Pluckemin
Roselle
Scotch Plains
Springfield

Summit

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

07922

07066

08812

08820

08817

07023

07027

07205

08830

07938

08836

08840

07092

07060

07974

07060

07060

07978

07203

07076

07081

07901



Trinity United 118 King George Rd Warren NJ 07059
Westfield 140 Mountain Ave Westfield NJ 07090
Presbytery of GENESEE VALLEY
Church Address City State Zip
Barre Center 4706 Oak Orchard Rd Albion NY 14411
First 300 E Main St Batavia NY 14020
First 38 S Lake Ave Box 206 Bergen NY 14416
First 35 State St Brockport NY 14420
First P O Box 159 Corfu NY 14036
East Bethany P O Box 58 E Bethany NY 14054
E Pembroke 2583 Main Rd Box 189 E Pembroke NY 14056
First P O Box 568 Honeoye Falls NY 14472
First Box 213 Medina NY 14103
Mendon Box 188 Mendon NY 14506
Trinity 25 East St P O Box 15 Nunda NY 14517
Covington 1701 Craig Rd Pavilion NY 14525
Pike Community 52 E Main St-Box 297 Pike NY 14130
Parkminster 2710 Chili Ave Rochester NY 14624
Bethany 3000 Dewey Ave Rochester NY 14616
Brighton 1775 East Ave Rochester NY 14610
Calvary 68 Ashland St Rochester NY 14620
Gates 1049 Wegman Rd Rochester NY 14624
New Life 243 Rosedale St Rochester NY 14620



Third 4 Meigs St. Rochester 14607

Korean 2363 Pinnacle Rd Rush NY 14543

Un Ch Of Warsaw 22 S Main St Warsaw 14569

Presbytery of GENEVA

First 6 Pulteney Sq Bath 14810

First P C Of Dundee 31 Main St Dundee 14837

First 2943 Westinghouse Rd Horseheads 14845

Trinity Federated Box 236 Naples 14512

Western 101 E Main St Palmyra 14522

Rock Stream 6062 Reading Ctr Rd X786 Rock Stream 14878

Presbytery of HUDSON RIVER




First Of Philipstown 10 Academy St

Harrison

Central

First

First

Livingston Manor

Webb Horton

Memorial

First

First

New Hempstead
Bethlehem

First

Otisville Mt Hope
Nauraushaun
Peekskill

Korean Pc /

Westchester
Pleasantville
Rye
Westminster
Hitchcock
Suffern

First

P O Box 227

64 New Main St
Main St Box 158
31 Bedford Rd

P O Box 342 Rock Ave

50 E Main St

142 Stage Rd

199 N Columbus Ave

484 New Hempstead Rd
1520 Rt 94

P O Box 7-34 S Highland
25 Main St P O Box 628
51 Sickletown Rd

705 South St

901 Pelhamdale Ave

400 Bedford Rd
882 Boston Post Rd
P O Box 271

6 Greenacres Ave
81 Washington Ave

35 Main St P O Box 563

Cold Spring
Harrison
Haverstraw
Jeffersonville
Katonah

Livingston Mnr

Middletown

Monroe

Mt Vernon
New City
New Windsor
Ossining
Otisville
Pearl River

Peekskill

Pelham

Pleasantville
Rye

Salt Point
Scarsdale
Suffern

Unionville

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

10516

10528

10927

12748

10536

12758

10940

10950

10553

10956

12553

10562

10963

10965

10566

10803

10570

10580

12578

10583

10901

10988



First

First

First

White Plains

First

Elm Street

30 Goshen Ave
P O Box 299

39 N Broadway

2880 Crompond Rd

Wappingers Fls
Washingtonvill
Westtown
White Plains

Yorktown Hts

NY

NY

NY

12590

10992

10998

10601

10598

Church
First
Bellmore
Arumdaun
Moriches
Springs Community
First
Christ’s First
Islip
Community
Mattituck
First
Community
First
First
First

Memorial

Presbytery of LONG ISLAND

Address

79 E Main St
2740 Martin Ave
955 Stewart Ave
263 Main St

P O Box 1418
497 Pulaski Rd
353 Fulton Ave,
340 Main St

150 Pittsburgh Ave
Box 1411

1st & Main

P O Box 698

Oceanside & Foxhurst

60 E Main St

Box 397

189 Babylon Turnpike

City
Babylon
Bellmore
Bethpage
Ctr Moriches
E Hampton
Greenlawn
Hempstead
Islip
Massapequa
Mattituck
Mineola
Montauk
Oceanside
Oyster Bay
Port Jefferson

Roosevelt

State

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

Zip
11702
11710
11714
11934
11937
11740
11550
11751
11758
11952
11501
11954
11572
11771
11777

11575



First P O Box 1241 Sag Harbor NY 11963
Setauket 5 Caroline Ave Setauket NY 11733
Shelter Island P O Box 612 Shelter Island NY 11964
First 2 S Main St Southampton NY 11968
Westhampton
Westhampton 83 Meeting Hse Rd NY 11978
Bc ]
Presbytery of MONMOUTH
Church Address City State Zip
Brick 111 Drum Point Rd Brick NJ 08723
Trinity 367 Cranbury Rd E Brunswick NJ 08816
Jamesburg 177 Gatzmer Ave Jamesburg NJ 08831
First 16 Virginia Ave Manasquan NJ 08736
Westminster 94 Tindall Rd Middletown NJ 07748
First 125 Garden St Mt Holly NJ 08060
New Gretna P O Box 164 New Gretna NJ 08224
Pc On The Hill 10 Cold Indian Spring Rd Ocean NJ 07712
Point Pleasant Bay & Forman Ave Pt Plsnt Bch NJ 08742
First 255 Harding Rd Red Bank NJ 07701
First P O Box 399 Rumson NJ 07760
First P O Box 787 S Amboy NJ 08879
First 172 Main St Sayreville NJ 08872
Toms River 1070 Hooper Ave Toms River NJ 08753
Yardville First Broad & Hamilton Square Trenton NJ 08620



Presbytery of NEW BRUNSWICK

Church Address City State Zip

Hamilton Square

3550 Nottingham Way Hamilton Square NJ 08690
First
Hopewell 80 W Broad St Hopewell NJ 08525
Kingston 4565 Rt 27 Box 148 Kingston NJ 08528
Lawrenceville 2688 Main St Lawrenceville NJ 08648
Alexandria First 141 Little York Milford NJ 08848
Pennington 13 S Main St Pennington NJ 08534
Princeton Korean 500 Plainsboro Rd Plainsboro NJ 08536
Nassau 61 Nassau St Princeton NJ 08542
Dutch Neck First 154 S Mill Rd Princeton Jctn NJ 08550
Somerset 100 John F Kennedy Blvd Somerset NJ 08873
First 120 E State St Trenton NJ 08608
Covenant 471 Parkway Ave Trenton NJ 08618

Presbytery of NEW YORK CITY

Church Address City State Zip
Christ by the Sea c/o 21 W 17 Road Broad Channel NY 11693
Home 1017 Home St Bronx NY 10459
Laconia Community 3915 Laconia Ave Bronx NY 10466
Eastchester 3154 Fish Ave Bronx NY 10469

First of Throggs
3051 East Tremont Ave Bronx NY 10461
Neck



Sound View
Bedford Park
Bedford Central
Siloam

Spanish First
Trinity United

Far Rockaway First

Hollis

Westminster In Cedar

Manor

First In Jamaica
Brick
Emmamuel
Rendall Memorial
St James

West End
Indonesian

First Of Queens
Village

Throop Memorial
Dunton

St Lukes

Springfield Gardens

First

760 Sound View Ave
2943 Bainbridge Ave
1200 Dean St

260 Jefferson Ave
161 S 3rd Rd

243 Wierfield St
1324 Bch 12th St

100-50 196th St

159-11 115th Rd

89-60 164th St

62 E 92nd St

737 E. Sixth Street
59-61 W 137Th St
409 W 141st St
165 W 105Th St

351 E 74Th St

217 St & 94Th Rd

140-17 243rd Street
109-29 135th Street

111-04 122 St

216-02 137th Ave

Bronx

Bronx
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn

Far Rockaway

Hollis

Jamaica

Jamaica

New York
New York
New York
New York
New York

New York

Queens Village

Rosedale

S Ozone Park
S Ozone Park
Springf.

Gardens

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

10473

10458

11216

11216

11211

11221

11691

11423

11434

11432

10128

10009

10037

10031

10025

10021

11428

11422

11420

11420

11413



St Albans 190-04 119th Ave St Albans NY 11412
Korean Pc Staten

909 Castleton Ave Staten Island NY 10310
Island

Presbytery of NEWARK
Church Address City State Zip

Fewsmith Memorial 444 Union Ave Belleville NJ 07109
Watchung 375 Watchung Ave Bloomfield NJ 07003
Korean United 27 Bay Ave Bloomfield NJ 07003
First at Caldwell 326 Bloomfield Ave Caldwell NJ 07006
Bethel 185 Midland Ave E Orange NJ 07017
Elmwood United 135 Elmwood Ave E Orange NJ 07018
First 777 Grove St Irvington NJ 07111
First Of Arlington 663 Kearny Ave Kearny NJ 07032
Memorial West

10 Vermont St Maplewood NJ 07040
United
Grace 153 Grove St Montclair NJ 07042
Trinity Orange Rd & High St Montclair NJ 07042
Central 15 James St Newark NJ 07102
Ch Of Our Saviour 542 N 7th St Newark NJ 07107
Clinton Avenue

761 Clinton Ave Newark NJ 07108
United
Roseville 36 Roseville Ave Newark NJ 07107
Hillside & Valley 494 Hillside Ave Orange NJ 07050



Upper Montclair 53 Norwood Ave Up Montclair NJ 07043
First 10 Fairview Ave Verona NJ 07044

West Caldwell 31-33 Fairfield Ave W Caldwell NJ 07006

Presbytery of NEWTON
Church Address City State Zip
First P O Box 385 Blairstown NJ 07825
Hillsdale Park 85 Ridgedale Ave Cedar Knolls NJ 07927
Ogden Memorial P O Box 445 Chatham NJ 07928
Chatham Township 240 Southern Blvd Chatham NJ 07928
Union Hill 427 Franklin Rd Denville NJ 07834
Flanders 58 Drakedale Rd Flanders NJ 07836
First 1113 Main St Franklin NJ 07416
First 298 Main St Hackettstown NJ 07840
Hamburg P O Box 67 Hamburg NJ 07419
Long Valley P O Box 245 Long Valley NJ 07853
First 14 Hilltop Rd Mendham NJ 07945
Morris Plains 400 Speedwell Morris Plains NJ 07950
Morristown 65 South St Morristown NJ 07960
First 54 High Street Newton NJ 07864
Second Washington Ave Oxford NJ 07863
Pilgrim 667 Belvidere Road Phillipsburg NJ 08865
First 35 Church St Rockaway NJ 07866

First 32 Main St Sparta NJ 07871



First P O Box 212 Stanhope NJ 07874

Stewartsville 552 N Main St Stewartsville NJ 08886
Old Greenwich 17 Greenwich Church Rd Stewartsville NJ 08886
First P O Box 107 Stillwater NJ 07875
First 158 Central Ave Stirling NJ 07980
First 494 State Hwy 10 Whippany NJ 07981

Presbytery of NORTHERN NEW ENGLAND

Church Address City State Zip
Bedford 4 Church Rd Bedford NH 03110
Christ 400 Redstone Campus Burlington VT 05401
First 346 Broadway Haverhill MA 01832
United 96 E Haverhill St Lawrence MA 01841
Community P O Box 228 Leeds ME 04263
Litchfield Community 259 Chas Bancroft Hwy Litchfield NH 03052
Londonderry 126 Pillsbury Rd Londonderry NH 03053
Kearsarge Community P O Box 1620 New London NH 03257

Mid-Coast Pc Of

P O Box 211 Topsham ME 04086
Topsham
Wales P O Box 765 Wales ME 04280
Windham Church St & Lowell Rd Windham NH 03087
Presbytery of NORTHERN NEW YORK
Church Address City State Zip

First 17 Park St Canton NY 13617



Stone
Community
First

First

533 Stone Church Rd

P O Box 38

34 Brinkerhoff St

23 Church St

Ogdensburg
Peru
Plattsburgh

Saranac Lake

NY

NY

NY

13669

12972

12901

12983

Church
First
New Garden
First
Bethany
First
West Side
Franklin Lakes
First

Claremont -

Lafayette
Norwood
Oak Ridge
Trinity

St Augustine
First

West Side

Teaneck

Presbytery of THE PALISADES

Address
303 Maplewood Ave
303 Maplewood Ave
710 Undercliff Ave
P O Box 768
150 East Palisades Ave
192 Demarest Ave
730 Franklin Lake Rd

64 Passaic St

417 Rose Ave

701 Broadway

321 Oak Ridge Rd
650 Pascack Rd
155-59 Governor St
15 Shuart Ln

6 S Monroe St

1 Church St

City
Clifton
Clifton
Edgewater
Englewood
Englewood
Englewood
Franklin Lakes

Hackensack

Jersey City

Norwood
Oak Ridge
Paramus
Paterson
Ramsey
Ridgewood

Teaneck

State

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

Zip
07013
07013
07020
07631
07631
07631
07417

07601

07305

07648
07438
07652
07501
07446
07450

07666



True Light 55 Magnolia Ave Tenafly NJ 07670
Iglesia Methodista 5305 Hudson Ave W New York NJ 07093

Wayne 1200 Alps Rd Wayne NJ 07470

Presbytery of SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND

Church Address City State Zip
Valley 21 West Whisconier Road Brookfield CT 06804
Faith 499 Hope Rd Cranston RI 02921
Noroton 2011 Post Rd Darien CcT 06820
Calvary 1518 King St Enfield CT 06082
First 2475 Easton Tpke Fairfield CT 06432
First 18 Lafayette Pl Greenwich CT 06830
New Haven Korean 42 Glen Parkway Hamden CcT 06517

Korean Pc Of Grt

585 E Center St Manchester CT 06040
Hartford
United 109 Seaside Ave Milford CT 06460
Connecticut Korean 305 St Ronan St New Haven CT 06511
First 4 Everett St Newport RI 02840
Christ 1597 Allen St Springfield MA 01118
M L King Jr

14 Concord Terr Springfield MA 01109
Community
Westminster 2080 Blvd W Hartford CT 06107
Crossroads 70 Cross Rd Waterford CT 6385

Presbytery of SUSQUEHANNA VALLEY



Immanuel 549 Chenango St Binghamton NY 13901

United 25 Church St Cortland NY 13045

North Kortright Box 184 Davenport NY 13750

First P O Box 42 Dryden 13053

First 315 N Cayuga St Ithaca 14850

Nineveh P O Box 115 Nineveh 13813

East Guilford P O Box 147 Sidney NY 13838

First 459 Park Ave Waverly 14892

Presbytery of UTICA

First 90 Morgan St Ilion 13357

Mt Vernon Box 534 Vernon 13476

Presbytery of WEST JERSEY




Church
Absecon
Atco United
Jethro
Beverly

First

Woodland Avenue

First

Union

First
Trinity
Covenant
First

Cold Spring
Deerfield
First

First

First

St Pauls
Faith United
First

First Pc Of

Moorestown

First

Address
208 New Jersey Ave
2259 Atco Ave
423 N Ohio Ave
111 E Warren St
21 ECh St
2300 S Eighth St
500 Hughes St
254 Shell Rd
P O Box 307
499 Rte 70 E
2618 New Albany Rd
Box 487

780 Seashore Rd

Box 69 Old Deerfield Pk

300 University Blvd
P O Box 547

20 Kings Hwy E

433 Park Ave

Stokes Rd P O Box 265

10 W Maple Ave

101 Bridgeboro Rd

701 Wesley Ave

City
Absecon
Atco
Atlantic City
Beverly
Blackwood
Camden
Cape May
Carneys Point
Cedarville
Cherry Hill
Cinnaminson
Clayton
Cold Spring
Deerfield St
Glassboro
Gloucester Cit
Haddonfield
Laurel Springs
Medford

Merchantville

Moorestown

Ocean City

State

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

Zip
08201
08004
08401
08010
08012
08104
08204
08069
08311
08034
08077
08312
08204
08313
08028
08030
08033
08021
08055

08109

08057

08226



First 305 S Broadway Pitman NJ 08071
Calvary 300 4th St Riverton NJ 08077
Willingboro Box 130 Willingboro NJ 08046
Woodbury Broad & W Centre St Woodbury NJ 08096
First 551 4th St Woodbury Hts NJ 08097
Woodstown 46 Auburn Rd Woodstown NJ 08098
Presbytery of WESTERN NEW YORK
Church Address City State Zip
First Alden 13298 Broadway Alden NY 14004
First Batavia 300 E. Main Batavia NY 14020
Union 67 Lake Ave Blasdell NY 14219
Macalpine 2700 Bailey Ave Buffalo NY 14215
University 3334 Main St Buffalo NY 14214
Westminster 724 Delaware Ave Buffalo NY 14209
Cleveland Drive 735 Cleveland Dr Cheektowaga NY 14225
First 9675 Main St Clarence NY 14031
United Box 417 Ellicottville NY 14731
First 219 Central Ave Fredonia NY 14063
First P O Box 126 Gowanda NY 14070
First 509 Prendergast Ave Jamestown NY 14701
Kenmore 2771 Delaware Ave Kenmore NY 14217
Deerhurst 257 Deerhurst Pk Blvd Kenmore NY 14223
Knox United 2595 Elmwood Ave Kenmore NY 14217



Faith United
Lancaster
Colonial Village
Niagara

First

Riverside
Orchard Park
Randolph

First United
First

Buffalo Korean
First

North

New Hope

3150 Elmwood Ave
5461 Broadway
4813 Kline Rd

3712 Military Rd
311 Rainbow Blvd N
84th St & Lindbergh Ave
4369 S Buffalo St
196 Main St

35 Park Place

P O Box 94

955 Sheridan Dr

49 S Portage St

300 N Forest Rd

c/0 300 N Forest Rd

Kenmore
Lancaster
Niagara Falls
Niagara Falls
Niagara Falls
Niagara Falls
Orchard Park
Randolph
Silver Creek
Springville
Tonawanda
Westfield
Williamsville

Williamsville

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

14217

14086

14304

14305

14303

14304

14127

14772

14136

14141

14150

14787

14221

14221



